
Roster & Handicap ReportMay 10, 2024 8-Ball Open

82107 That Tracks
FROM : 

3

5

5

4

5

5

3

7

01730

01631

00731

06027

01618

00958

02260

01860

Skl Number Name

Capistrano Beac, CA

O 0000

Borelli, Gina

Borelli, Kalae

Baker, Chris

Baker, Rochelle

Jones, Cassandra

Hernandez, Ty

Borelli, Danielle

Smyser, Dakota

83101 Skill Shot
FROM : 

6

6

3

2

4

4

2

01743

03876

02269

02313

02282

02315

01826

I

Skl Number Name

Lake Forest, CA

O 0000

Smith, Scott

Myers, Michael

Howard, Mark

Rey, Diana

Moslehi, Alborz

El Bouhtouri, Nassim

Reese, Trevor

84102 Play the Table
FROM : 

6

4

5

4

3

7

2

3

03498

00437

00439

01221

04678

01212

03637

02065

Skl Number Name

San Clemente, CA

O 0000

Stanley, Jim

Spencer, Jennifer

Newlan, Vincent

Cuneo, Dave

Clark, Kathy

Wagner, Brian

Wagner, Kimi

Gorr, Presley

87103 Breaking Bad
FROM : 

6

6

3

3

5

4

3

6

02508

01625

01166

05996

01626

02284

01352

02426I

Skl Number Name

Lake Forest, CA

O 0000

Sheffield, Jerry

Wong, Andrew

Smith, Terri

Kratz, Carol

Taylor, Trenton

Furchess, Joshua

Olson, Stacey

Hernandez, Gino Marco

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


